2/5/25, 12:45 PM 

Roll No. 

Roll. No. (In words) 

2. 

3 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, IDELHI 
ADMIT CARD FOR SECONDARY EAMINATION 2025 

LATEST ENTRY IN EXAMINATION CENTRE 30 MIN BEFORE THE EXAM START 10 AM 

24135211 Date of Birth Centre No. 

TWO CRORE FORTY ONE LAKH THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND-TWO HUNDRED ELEVEN ONLY 

Examination 
Candidatc's Name 

Mother's Name 
Father/Guardian's Name 

Board. 

of School 

Exan Centic 

Calegory of PwD 
Admit Card ID 

SUB CODE 
101 

086 

|19 

O87 

cbseits.in/cbselweb/regnladmCardBIk.aspx?cls=10 

041 

417 

(IST)